
S.

No.
Name Post

Place of Posting

PHC/CHC/Hospital
District PAN Card No. Mobile No

1 Dr. Peeyush Padmesh MO CHC Jaitpur Kalan Agra BTHPP7646E 9557885936

2 Dr. Abhishek Parihar MO PHC Achnnera Agra BONPP3576C 8126789901

3 Dr. Manish Kumar MO Motilal Nehru Hospital Allahabad AYHPG4270B 9768238282

4 Dr. Anil Kumar MO NPHC Laksha Griha Handia Allahabad AYNPK1687J 8004040624

5 Dr. Gunja Arora MO PHC Mauaima Allahabad BBOPA4913N 9794044357

6 Dr. Ran Vijai Singh MO New PHC Kirtanpur Bahraich DXYPS6121N 8960142324

7 Dr. Nikhil Singh MO NPHC Chahlar Jarwal Bahraich BMVPS7662E 9044844402

8 Dr. Shipra Raj MO CHC Chittaura Bahriach BTZPR1738P 7571918020

9 Dr. Mohd Umar Farook MO PHC Mahadeiya Balarampur ABVPF1850H 9451334442

10 Dr. Amir Imteyaz MO PHC Chilkahar Ballia ADRPI8665D 9889981584

11 Dr. Vikram Pratap Singh MO CHC Kuandanda Bareilly CVHPS2644Q 7398792758

12 Dr. Faraaz Anwar Siddiqui MO NPHC Sainthal Nawabganj Bareilly APCPA1288B 9450177974

13 Dr. Mohd. Aslam Ansari MO CHC Mau Chitrakoot AZCPA7795D 7376608113

14 Dr. Rajeev Kumar MO CHC Mawai Faizabad CODPK9710E 9451476513

15 Dr. Chandra Shekhar Mishra MO PHC Shoojaganj Faizabad BYPM5388P 9170934139

16 Dr. Niranjan Kumar MO PHC, Jarari Kamalganj Farrukhabad BAIPK2569P 9560709951

17 Dr. Deependra Awasthi MO PHC Faizbag Farrukhabad BAHPA7150B 7376141915

18 Dr. Abhitesh Kumar Tripathi MO CHC Barhalganj Gorakhpur AQUPT6134G 9026606274

19 Dr. Neelika Tripathi MO CHC Kannauj  Kannauj AGGPT0787K 9795309232

20 Dr. Amit Verma MO NPHC Amolar  Kannauj AMBPV4464C 9935968464

21 Dr. Dhirendra Vaidya MO NPHC Gauna Lalitpur AECPY5917P 9793401759

22 Dr. Girendra Pal Singh MO NPHC Usphar Mathura FKIPS6069G 9956393856

23 Dr. Rahul Verma MO CHC Hastinapur Meerut ANNPV5320Q 8130071836

24 Dr. Umesh Kumar Sharma MO CHC Mawana Meerut DSVPS6192F 9012273820

25 Dr. Anand Shankar MO CHC Naseerabad Raibarelly CMEPS9157E 9162829556

26 Dr. Angel Nandan MO CHC Naseerabad Raibarelly ATIPN2755L 9572348605

27 Dr. Rahul Vaish MO CHC Deeh Raibarely AHPPV1087Q 9044016012

28 Dr. Shailesh Kr.Gupta MO CHC Bhadaiyan Sultanpur AJRPG9067H 8004531252

29 Dr. Pankaj Kumar MO PHC Jasapara Sultanpur BECPK8818R 8765566365

30 Dr. Arun Kumar Pandey MO CHC Pindra Varanasi BJDPP3219D 8090610477

31 Dr. Amit Kumar Singh MO CHC Puarikala Varanasi FAMPS5157K 7398943734
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1 Dr. Vineet Kumar Saxena MO CHC Lodha Aligarh CHEPS0319D 9568402501

2 Dr. Sanjai Verma MO PHC Reoti Ballia AHCPV3395A 9554961830

3 Dr. Pankaj Kumar MO CHC Narhi Ballia CYSPK5759E 8969504753

4 Dr. Ankita Singh MO CHC Ramsanehi Ghat Barabanki ERTPS4642J 9807758185

5 Dr. Preeti Shukla MO CHC Jatabarauli Barabanki BONPS7998H 9670164078

6 Dr. Zishan Aleem MO CHC Tarkwwa Deoria BQHPA8176P 9005213588

7 Dr. Jay Prakash Singh MO CHC Benhendar Hardoi CKQPS9297F 8005115401

8 Dr. Akhilesh Bajpai MO PHC Sandi Hardoi APOPB5778B 8009247625

9 Dr. Kamlesh Pal MO CHC Mursan Hathras CLMPK2561B 8650042658

10 Dr. Vinay Pandey MO CHC Kalpi Jalaun BCPPP0712G 9554406906

11 Dr. Krishnapal Singh Parmar MO NPHC Ghatkotra Jhansi CBXPP1720L 8878848250

12 Dr. Ghazala Anjum MO CHC Salempur Kanpur Dehat AMDPA1397D 9651639504

13 Dr. Tahzeeb Fatima MO NPHC Badagaon Bhikki Derapur Kanpur Dehat AVTPK5168R 9005805747

14 Dr. Anu Sachan MO CHC Sarsaul Kanpur Nagar FHVPS7854B 8765578835

15 Dr. Neeraj Singh MO CHC Sarsaul Kanpur Nagar BXOPS0141L 9451842535

16 Dr. Vijay Kumar Dwivedi MO PHC Bar Lalitpur AFXPD6809C 9919251008

17 Dr. Supriya Jain MO CHC Sardhana Meerut AOOPJ3627G 8737056979

18 Dr. Shikha Tripathi MO CHC Jani-khurd Meerut FGQPS2518C 8800807449

19 Dr. Rakesh Kumar MO CHC Patti Pratapgarh DMJPK4378B 9721223458

20 Dr. Karam Chand Prasad MO CHC Gadwara(Sandwa Chandrika) Pratapgarh BAYPP6355E 8858116113

21 Dr. Shilpi MO Urban Health Centre Kahars ke adda Raibariely CTYPS3265G 9918481665

22 Dr. Rohit Katiyar MO NPHC Hardaspur Raibariely APLPK8165L 7839140550

23 Dr. Shilpi Sonkar MO CHC Haroda Saharanpur AUUPS1683H 8126409098

24 Dr. Amandeep Kaur MO CHC sarsawa Saharanpur DTKPK3183C 8171489995

25 Dr. Parvesh Bhatia MO CHC Harora Saharanpur BQIPB9653B 9568454641

26 Dr. Manu Taneja MO APHC Kutubpur Sarsawa Saharanpur AQRPT3428N 8901552112

27 Dr. Divakar Mishra MO CHC Nigohi Shahjahanpur BYOPM9492H 9452122316

28 Dr. Pavan Kumar Singh MO PHC Mudiya Kurmiyat Shahjahanpur BQMPS9794J 9451230941

29 Dr. Siddesh Kumar Verma MO CHC Gilaula Shrawasti AOFPV4826C 9532289693

30 Dr. Surya Kumar Singh MO CHC Sirsia Shrawasti EGWPS9876L 7376971829

31 Dr. Prakhar Srivastava MO CHC Neemshar Sitapur DOVPS6117A 8576827244

32 Dr. Jitendra Kumar Vimal MO CHC Mishrikh Sitapur APNPV8961M 8953524054

33 Dr. Ashutosh Kumar MO CHC Machhrehta Sitapur BGSPK0911M 8756678848

34 Dr. Dr. Sanjana Jain MO District Women Hospital Sitapur AOSPJ2405G 8354980997

35 Dr. Pramod Kumar MO NPHC Gharakola Unnao BPTPK6066F 9412421679

36 Dr. Anurag Kumar MO NPHC Makoor Unnao BHCPK6421K 9335207967

37 Dr. Kalika Prasad Yadav MO CHC Virowkot Varanasi AJLPY3544K 7379491228

38 Dr. Subhash Chandra Singh MO CHC Cholapur Varanasi CEFPS9637J 9410608298
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1 Dr. Peeyush Padmesh

2 Dr. Abhishek Parihar

3 Dr. Manish Kumar

4 Dr. Anil Kumar

5 Dr. Gunja Arora

6 Dr. Ran Vijai Singh

7 Dr. Nikhil Singh

8 Dr. Shipra Raj

9 Dr. Mohd Umar Farook

10 Dr. Amir Imteyaz

11 Dr. Vikram Pratap Singh

12 Dr. Faraaz Anwar Siddiqui

13 Dr. Mohd. Aslam Ansari

14 Dr. Rajeev Kumar

15 Dr. Chandra Shekhar Mishra

16 Dr. Niranjan Kumar

17 Dr. Deependra Awasthi

18 Dr. Abhitesh Kumar Tripathi

19 Dr. Neelika Tripathi

20 Dr. Amit Verma

21 Dr. Dhirendra Vaidya

22 Dr. Girendra Pal Singh

23 Dr. Rahul Verma

24 Dr. Umesh Kumar Sharma

25 Dr. Anand Shankar

26 Dr. Angel Nandan

27 Dr. Rahul Vaish

28 Dr. Shailesh Kr.Gupta

29 Dr. Pankaj Kumar 

30 Dr. Arun Kumar Pandey

31 Dr. Amit Kumar Singh

State Institute of Health & Family Welfare, Indira Nagar, 

Lucknow
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